
Nasjonal 

tilbaketrekkingsdato

Internasjonal

tilbaketrekkingsdato

Leveransetype Referanse Språk Norsk - bokmål tittel Engelsk tittel Komité Erstattet av Ics koder

2025-02-03 2025-02-03 pb NEK ISO/IEC 18031:2011/A1:2017 en Information technology - Security techniques - Random bit 

generation - Amendment 1: Deterministic random bit generation

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK ISO/IEC 18031:2005 35.030

2025-02-03 2025-02-03 pb NEK ISO/IEC 

18031:2011/COR1:2014

en Information technology - Security techniques - Random bit 

generation - Technical Corrigendum 1

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK ISO/IEC 18031:2005 35.030

2025-02-03 2025-02-03 pb NEK ISO/IEC 18031:2011 en Information technology - Security techniques - Random bit 

generation

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27 NEK IEC 61000-3-

2:1995+A1:1997+A2:1998 CSV

35.030

2025-02-04 2025-02-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-68:2014 en Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-68: Particular requirements for 

the basic safety and essential performance of X-ray-based image-

guided radiotherapy equipment for use with electron accelerators, 

light ion beam therapy equipment and radionuclide beam therapy 

equipment

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-68:2025 11.040.60

2025-02-04 2025-02-04 pb NEK IEC 60601-2-68:2014 en-fr Medical electrical equipment - Part 2-68: Particular requirements for 

the basic safety and essential performance of X-ray-based image-

guided radiotherapy equipment for use with electron accelerators, 

light ion beam therapy equipment and radionuclide beam therapy 

equipment

NEK/NK62 NEK IEC 60601-2-68:2025 11.040.60

2025-02-05 2025-02-05 guide NEK CEN/CLC Guide 25:2024 en The concept of Cooperation with European Organizations and other 

stakeholders

CEN/CLC/Guides NEK CEN/CLC Guide 25:2025

2025-02-06 2025-02-06 pb NEK ISO/IEC/IEEE 32430:2021 en Software engineering - Trial use standard for software non-

functional sizing measurements

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 7 35.080

2025-02-07 pb NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016/A1:2019 en-fr Amendment 1 - Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - 

Part 2-14: Particular requirements for kitchen machines

NEK/NK61 NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016+A1:2019 

CSV

97.040.50

13.120

2025-02-07 pb NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016/A1:2019 en Amendment 1 - Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - 

Part 2-14: Particular requirements for kitchen machines

NEK/NK61 NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016+A1:2019 

CSV

97.040.50

13.120

2025-02-07 2025-02-07 pb NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016+A1:2019 

CSV

en-fr Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - Part 2-14: 

Particular requirements for kitchen machines

NEK/NK61 97.040.50

13.120

2025-02-07 2025-02-07 pb NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016 RLV en Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - Part 2-14: 

Particular requirements for kitchen machines

NEK/NK61 NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016+A1:2019 

CSV

13.120

97.040.50

2025-02-07 pb NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016 en Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - Part 2-14: 

Particular requirements for kitchen machines

NEK/NK61 NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016+A1:2019 

CSV

13.120

97.040.50

2025-02-07 pb NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016 en Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - Part 2-14: 

Particular requirements for kitchen machines

NEK/NK61 NEK IEC 60335-2-14:2016+A1:2019 

CSV

13.120

97.040.50

2025-02-11 2025-02-11 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23000-

22:2019/A2:2021

en Information technology - Multimedia application format (MPEG-A) - 

Part 22: Multi-image application format (MIAF) - Amendment 2: 

HEVC Advanced HDR profile and other clarifications

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 35.040.40

2025-02-11 2025-02-11 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23000-

22:2019/A1:2021

en Information technology - Multimedia application format (MPEG-A) - 

Part 22: Multi-image application format (MIAF) - Amendment 1: 

Reference software and conformance for multi-image application 

format

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 35.040.40

2025-02-11 pb NEK IEC 80000-13:2008 en Quantities and units - Part 13: Information science and technology NEK/NK25 NEK IEC 80000-13:2025 01.040.35

2025-02-11 pb NEK IEC 80000-13:2008 en-fr Quantities and units - Part 13: Information science and technology NEK/NK25 NEK IEC 80000-13:2025 01.040.35

2025-02-11 2025-02-11 pb NEK ISO/IEC 23000-22:2019 en Information technology - Multimedia application format (MPEG-A) - 

Part 22: Multi-image application format (MIAF)

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29 35.040.40

2025-02-11 2025-02-11 s NEK EN 61587-1:2017 en Mechanical structures for electronic equipment - Tests for IEC 

60917 and IEC 60297 series - Part 1: Environmental requirements, 

test set-up and safety aspects for cabinets, racks, subracks and 

chassis under indoor condition use and transportation

NEK/NK48 NEK EN IEC 61587-1:2022 31.240

2025-02-12 2025-02-12 pb NEK ISO/IEC 15944-1:2011 en Information technology - Business operational view - Part 1: 

Operational aspects of open-edi for implementation

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 32 35.240.63

2025-02-12 2025-02-12 pb NEK IEC 60194-2:2017 en Printed boards design, manufacture and assembly - Vocabulary - 

Part 2: Common usage in electronic technologies as well as printed 

board and electronic assembly technologies

NEK/NK91 NEK IEC 60194-2:2025 31.180

31.190

2025-02-13 2025-02-13 pb NEK ISO/IEC 10373-

6:2020/A2:2020

en Cards and security devices for personal identification  - Test 

methods - Part 6: Contactless proximity objects - Amendment 2: 

Enhancements for harmonization

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 17 35.240.15

2025-02-13 pb NEK IEC 62391-2:2006 en Fixed electric double-layer capacitors for use in electronic 

equipment - Part 2: Sectional specfication - Electric double layer 

capacitors for power application

NEK/NK40 NEK IEC 62391-2:2025 31.060.10

2025-02-13 pb NEK IEC 62391-2:2006 en-fr Fixed electric double-layer capacitors for use in electronic 

equipment - Part 2: Sectional specfication - Electric double layer 

capacitors for power application

NEK/NK40 NEK IEC 62391-2:2025 31.060.10

2025-02-13 2025-02-13 pb NEK ISO/IEC 10373-6:2020 en Cards and security devices for personal identification  - Test 

methods - Part 6: Contactless proximity objects

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 17 35.240.15

2025-02-14 2025-02-14 s NEK EN 62093:2005 en Balance-of-system components for photovoltaic systems - Design 

qualification natural environments

NEK/NK82 NEK EN IEC 62093:2022 27.160

2025-02-07

07.02.2025

2025-02-11

2025-02-13

Tilbaketrekkingsliste 2025-03-03



Nasjonal 

tilbaketrekkingsdato

Internasjonal

tilbaketrekkingsdato

Leveransetype Referanse Språk Norsk - bokmål tittel Engelsk tittel Komité Erstattet av Ics koder

2025-02-14 pb NEK IEC 62657-2:2022 en Industrial networks - Coexistence of wireless systems - Part 2: 

Coexistence management

NEK/NK65 NEK IEC 62657-2:2025 25.040.40

33.040

35.100

2025-02-14 pb NEK IEC 62657-2:2022 en-fr Industrial networks - Coexistence of wireless systems - Part 2: 

Coexistence management

NEK/NK65 NEK IEC 62657-2:2025 25.040.40

33.040

35.100

2025-02-14 pb NEK IEC 62657-4:2022 en Industrial networks - Coexistence of wireless systems - Part 4: 

Coexistence management with central coordination of wireless 

applications

NEK/NK65 25.040

2025-02-14 pb NEK IEC 62657-4:2022 en-fr Industrial networks - Coexistence of wireless systems - Part 4: 

Coexistence management with central coordination of wireless 

applications

NEK/NK65 25.040

2025-02-17 pb NEK IEC 61039:2008 en-fr Classification of insulating liquids NEK/NK10 NEK IEC 61039:2025 29.040.10

2025-02-17 pb NEK IEC 61039:2008 en Classification of insulating liquids NEK/NK10 NEK IEC 61039:2025 29.040.10

2025-02-21 2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-

7:2011/A1:2013/COR1:2014

en-fr Corrigendum 1 - Amendment 1 - Plugs and socket-outlets for 

household and similar purposes - Part 2-7: Particular requirements 

for cord extension sets

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-6:1997 en Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

6: Particular requirements for switched socket-outlets with interlock 

for fixed electrical installations

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-6:1997 en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

6: Particular requirements for switched socket-outlets with interlock 

for fixed electrical installations

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011/A1:2013 en Amendment 1 - Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar 

purposes - Part 2-7: Particular requirements for cord extension sets

NEK/NK23B NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011+A1:2013 

CSV

29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011/A1:2013 en-fr Amendment 1 - Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar 

purposes - Part 2-7: Particular requirements for cord extension sets

NEK/NK23B NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011+A1:2013 

CSV

29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011 en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

7: Particular requirements for cord extension sets

NEK/NK23B NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011+A1:2013 

CSV

29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011 en Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

7: Particular requirements for cord extension sets

NEK/NK23B NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011+A1:2013 

CSV

29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-1:2006 en Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

1: Particular requirements for fused plugs

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-1:2006 en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

1: Particular requirements for fused plugs

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-3:2006 en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

3: Particular requirements for switched socket-outlets without 

interlock for fixed installations

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-3:2006 en Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

3: Particular requirements for switched socket-outlets without 

interlock for fixed installations

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-7:2011+A1:2013 

CSV

en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part2-

7: Particular requirements for cord extension sets

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-2:2006 en-fr Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

2: Particular requirements for socket-outlets for appliances

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-21 pb NEK IEC 60884-2-2:2006 en Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-

2: Particular requirements for socket-outlets for appliances

NEK/NK23B 29.120.30

2025-02-23 2025-02-23 s NEK EN 60034-7:1993/A1:2001 en Roterende elektriske maskiner - Del 7: 

Klassifikasjon av byggeformer for elektriske 

maskiner (IM kode)

Rotating electrical machines - Part 7: Classification of types of 

construction, mounting arrangements and terminal box position (IM 

Code)

NEK/NK2 NEK EN IEC 60034-7:2022 29.160

2025-02-23 2025-02-23 s NEK EN 60034-7:1993 en Roterende elektriske maskiner - Del 7: 

Klassifikasjon av byggeformer for elektriske 

maskiner (IM kode)

Rotating electrical machines - Part 7: Classification of types of 

construction, mounting arrangements and terminal box position (IM 

Code)

NEK/NK2 NEK EN IEC 60034-7:2022

2025-03-01 2025-03-01 s NEK EN 60034-18-32:2010 en Rotating electrical machines - Part 18-32: Functional evaluation of 

insulation systems - Test procedures for form-wound windings - 

Evaluation by electrical endurance

NEK/NK2 NEK EN IEC 60034-18-32:2022 29.160

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-14

2025-02-17

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-21

2025-02-14

Tilbaketrekkingsliste 2025-03-03


